Video session planned for the week of September 8 th, 2025 followed by a live demonstration on or after the week of September 15 th 2025 . Phase 1: 10 Units - $50,000,000 USD (Fifty Million US Dollars) ● Documentary Demand Documents for 50% payment or $25,000,000 USD (Twenty Five Million US Dollars) : A signed Certificate of Successful Test , substantially in the form attached hereto as Annex A, signed by authorized representatives of both: ○ The Beneficiary (QS Energy, Inc.) AND ○ The Applicant confirming that, for the equipment or units covered by this draw: